2022 NOFO

Arizona Department of Housing

1

Project Ranking As 9/14/2022
United Funding Agency
AZ Balance of State Continuum of Care
Rank Agency County Project Name Total Scores| Total Project | Ranking Calculation
Renewal Amounts
1|ADOH HMIS 100 $213,140 $213,140
2| ADOH CE Hotline 100 $28,622 $241,762
Arizona Veterans in Progress
3|US Vets Yavapai TH-PH/RRH 94 $376,275 $618,037
Mohave County PSH 2011 Fresh
4|Mohave Mohave Start 92 $200,517 $818,554
Mohave County Permanent
Housing (Bridging Northern
5|Mohave Mohave Arizona) 90 $247,025 $1,065,579
6|CPSA Cochise Casas Primeras 89 $190,938 $1,256,517
Apache/
7|OCCAC Navajo New Start Housing Project PSH 89 $237,508 $1,494,025
8|CBI Cochise/Gila Cochise County RRH 88 $257,079 $1,751,104
9|CBI Gila CBI Gila County PSH 88 $110,122 $1,861,226
10|US Vets Yavapai Victory Place Consolidated 88 $182,451 $2,043,677
Permanent Housing Yuma
11|Achieve Yuma/La Paz Consolidated 86 $846,250 $2,889,927
Coconino, Mohave,
12|CCCS Yavapai Sycamore Canyon Consolidated 85 $409,746 $3,299,673
Cochise, Graham,
Greenlee, Santa
13|CPSA Cruz SPC Rural 85 $460,457 $3,760,130
14|KAAP Mohave KAAP DV Bonus RRH 84 $216,345 $3,976,475
Catholic Charities Skypointe
15|CCCS Coconino, Yavapai [Consolidated 82 $155,294 $4,131,769
Good Shepherd Support
16/OCCAC Navajo Housing 81 $53,140 $4,184,909
Little Colorado Housing
17/OCCAC Apache Program 75 $94,317 $4,279,226
Coconino, Mohave,
Yavapai, Apache,
18|CCCS Navajo Northern Sky Consolidated 77 $524,571 $4,803,797
Tier 2
19|DV RRH Pinal |Pinal DV RRH Pinal 67 $230,001 $5,033,798
Coconino, Mohave,
Yavapai, Apache,
20|CCCS Navajo Northern Sky Consolidated 77 $22,831 $5,056,629
Rank
Bonus
21|US. Vets Yavapai Victory Place Expansion $198,886
22| A New Leaf Pinal DV RRH Pinal-Expansion $166,607
23| CAHRA Pinal CAHRA 2022 DV RRH $166,607
$532,100




